
HARISHANKAR PAPER PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED 

 

LIST OF CREDITORS 

 

OPERATIONAL CREDITORS 

(OTHER THAN WORKMEN AND EMPLOYEES AND GOVERNMENT DUES) 

Sr. 

No. 

Name of Creditors Amount claimed 

by the creditors  

(In Rs) 

Amount 

provisionally 

Admitted 

(In Rs) 

Security 

Interest, if Any, 

in respect of 

such claims (In 

Rs) 

1 Sri Venkatesh Paper Agencies 

 

2,53,35,984 2,53,35,984 Unsecured 

2 Mittal Paper Agencies 

 

15,86,93,649 15,86,93,649 Unsecured 

3 Shree Marketing 1,67,62,798 1,67,62,798 Unsecured 

 TOTAL 20,07,92,431 20,07,92,431  

 


